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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue,

Devizes and Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank..
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, \

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank J
Devonport Bank ,
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

shire Bank j

East Cornwall Bank
East Riding Bank ..
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford ^

Bank J
Kxeter Bank ,

Devizes ..
Diss
Doncaster..

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Fakenhara Bank
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage
Faruham Bank
Faversham Bank

Godalming Bank.
Guildford Bank .
Grantham Bank .

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertford and'Ware Bank
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull|

Bank j
Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank
Hemel Hempstead Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank
Hereford, Ross and Archenfield)

Bank, and Ross and Archenfield /-
Bank >

Liskeard ...
Beverley ...

Chelmsford
Exeter

Ipswich Bank *.
Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, "\

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- /
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and f
Woodbridge Bank , )

Kentish Bank
Kington and Radnorshire Bank ,
Knighton Bank ,
Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon )

Old Bank , J
Kendal Bank
Ketterinff Bank

Lane End Staffordshire Bank .........
Leeds Bank
Leeds Union Bank
Leicester Bank
Lewes Old Bank
Lic.hfield Bank,
Lincoln Bank
Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, I

and Llandilo Bank J
Loughborough Bank
Ly inington Bank ,
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank ...
Lynn Regis and Norfolk Bank

Macclesfield Bank
Maimingtree Bank
Marlborough Bank, Marlborough 1

and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough j
Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank }.
and Hungcrford Bank, and Hun- j
gerford Bank ,....J

Fakenham
Farringdon
Farnham ...
Faversham

Godalming
Guildford..
Grantham

Locke and Co
Oakes, Fincham, and Co.
Cooke and Co ....

Backhouse and Co

Hodge and Co

R. and H. Williams

Robins, Foster, and Co.
Bower and Co
Sparrow, Round, and Co.

Sanders and Co

Hastings
Hereford
Hertford
Hull

Gurneys, Birkbeck, & Co.
Barnes, Medley, and Co.
John and Jas. Knight....
Hilton and Co

Mellersh and Keen
Messrs. Hay don
Hardy and Co

Huntingdon
Harwich ,
Hemel Hempstead
Hitchin ,

Hereford

Ipswich

Ipswich

Smith, Hilder, and Co..
Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Co
Smith, Brothers, and Co.

Rust and Veaseys
Cox, Cobbold, and Co....
Smith and Whittingstall
Sharpies and Co

Morgan and Co.

Maidstone
Kington
Knighton

Knaresborough
Kendal

Bacon and Co

Alexanders and Co.

Kettering J. C. Gotch and Sons

Lane End
Leeds
Leeds
Leicester
Lewes
Lichfield
Lincoln

Llandovery ....

Loughborough.
Lymington ....
Lynn Regis ....
Lynn Regis....

Macclesfield..
Manningtree

Marlborough

Mercer, Randall, and Co
Davies and Co
Davies and Co

Terry and Co
Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co.

C. Harvey and Son
Beckett and Co
W. Williams, Brown and Co.
Pagets and Kirby
Molineux and Co
Palmer and Greene
Smith, Ellison, and Co

D. Jones and Co
Middleton and Cradock
St. Barbe and Co
Gurneys and Co
Jarvis and Co

Brocklehurst and Co.
Nunn and Co

Tanner and Co.

A.ve.ra e
Amount.

99557
50161

38790

25262

18970
5162
13033
5456

4586
8273
22169

23672
13678
18035

15955

40321
4210
22515
34518

16392

16820

52352

11030
20923
8112

18530

38584
7469

5284
51806
36866
24624
27454
11895
82945

21184

5700
3541
29142
11668

13605
2336

1730


