Name, Title,	and Principal Place of	Issue.	Avera e Amount
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank  Diss Bank	Devizes Diss Doncaster Darlington Devonport	Oakes, Fincham, and Co	10323 53866 77863
Devonport Bank	Dorchester		10510 42949
East Cornwall Bank	Liskeard Beverley Chelmsford Exeter	Sparrow, Round, and Co	99557 50161 38790 25262
Fakenham Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank	Fakenham Farringdon Farnham Faversham	Gurneys, Birkbeck, & Co Barnes, Medley, and Co John and Jas. Knight Hilton and Co	18970 5162 13033 5456
Godalming BankGuildford BankGrantham Bank	Godalming Guildford Grantham	Mellersh and Keen Messrs. Haydon Hardy and Co	4586 8273 22169
Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hertford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull	Hastings	Smith, Hilder, and Co	23672 13678 1803 <b>5</b>
Bank	Huntingdon Harwich Hemel Hempstead Hitchin	Smith, Brothers, and Co.  Rust and Veaseys Cox, Cobbold, and Co Smith and Whittingstall Sharples and Co.	15955 40321 4210 22515 34518
Bank, and Ross and Archenfield Bank	Hereford	Morgan and Co	16392
Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- ningtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	Ipswich	Alexanders and G	16820 52352
Knighton Bank  Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon  Old Bank	Maidstone	Davies and Co.  Davies and Co.  Terry and Co.  Welcofold Crowdow 1.C.	11030 20923 8112 18530
Acttering Bank Lane End Staffordshire Bank Leeds Bank Leeds Union Bank Leicester Bank Lewes Old Bank Lichfield Bank Lincoln Bank Lindovery Bank, Lampeter Bank,	Kettering Lane End Leeds Leeds Leicester Lewes Lichfield Lincoln	C. Harvey and Son  Beckett and Co.  W. Williams, Brown and Co.  Pagets and Kirby  Molineux and Co.  Palmer and Greene  Smith, Ellison, and Co.	5284 5284 51806 36866 24624 27454 11895 82945
oughborough Bank	Loughborough Lymington Lynn Regis Lynn Regis	Middleton and Cradock St. Barbe and Co. Gurneys and Co. Jarvis and Co.	21184 5700 3541 29142 11668
Manningtree Bank	Manningtree	Brocklehurst and Co. Nunn and Co. Tanner and Co.	13605 2336 1730